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caBIG® NAME OF TRAINING
Agenda

Day One
	Time
	Topic
	Presenter

	8:00 am
	
	

	8:30 am
	
	

	9:15 am
	
	

	9:45 am
	
	

	10:00 am
	
	

	10:15 am
	
	

	12:00 pm
	
	

	1:00 pm
	
	

	1:30 pm
	
	

	2:15 pm
	
	

	2:30 pm
	
	

	4:00 pm
	
	

	4:45 pm
	
	

	5:00 pm
	END OF DAY 1
	


Day Two
	Time
	Subject
	Presenters

	8:00 am
	
	

	8:30 am
	
	

	9:40 am
	
	

	10:20 am
	
	

	10:30 am
	
	

	10:45 am
	
	

	11:00 am
	
	

	11:30 am
	
	

	12:00 pm
	
	

	1:00 pm
	
	

	1:30 pm
	
	

	2:15 pm
	
	

	3:15 pm
	
	

	3:30 pm
	
	

	4:30 pm
 
	
	

	5:00 pm
	END OF DAY 2
	


Day Three
	Time
	Subject
	Presenter

	8:00 am
	
	

	8:30 am
	
	

	9:00 am
	
	

	10:30 am
	
	

	10:45 am
	
	

	12:15 pm
	
	

	1:00 pm
	
	

	2:45 pm
	
	

	3:00 pm
	END OF BOOT CAMP
	


[image: image1.png]Current Build Process for caCORE-based Services 20050506

caAdapter
for mapping

Can atemate
Same XM file

Perform

Semantic | (V/SES
imegaton (£ D0,
i Serices
EVS

Verification)

o5R
caAdapter Senvices

for mapping Same file

cahdapter
and SIW

Run CadeGen

(at NCICE)

ADSR caDSR

Production

Model Curation

if nee ded

Compatibilty
Review

SIW Round Trip

Inpt
for
Next
Version

Assernble project
and institution
information

caGrid
Introduce Toolkit

[Final CodeGen

Cade
Aifacts

Certifies

Marually
generate code
OR
Use Introduce to
generate code

caGrid
Service





Name of Training
                                                                                       
Date of Training
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